

## Legislation Details

22-0	0815	Version: 1			
Resolution to be Presented		Status:	Agenda Ready		
9/1/2	2022		In control:	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	
9/13/	/2022		Final action:	9/13/2022	
Adopt a Resolution proclaiming the week of September 25, 2022 through October 1, 2022 as American Institute of Architects (AIA) Architecture Appreciation Week in Santa Barbara County.					
SUPERVISOR WILLIAMS					
nents: 1. Resolution, 2. Adopted Resolution, 3. Minute Order					
Ver.	Action By	y	Ac	tion	Result
-					
-	Reso 9/1/2 9/13 Adop Ame SUP	9/1/2022 9/13/2022 Adopt a Reso American Inst SUPERVISOI 1. Resolution,	Resolution to be Presented 9/1/2022 9/13/2022 Adopt a Resolution proclaim American Institute of Archite SUPERVISOR WILLIAMS 1. Resolution, 2. Adopted Re	Resolution to be Presented Status:   9/1/2022 In control:   9/13/2022 Final action:   Adopt a Resolution proclaiming the week of Se American Institute of Architects (AIA) Architects   SUPERVISOR WILLIAMS   1. Resolution, 2. Adopted Resolution, 3. Minute	Resolution to be Presented Status: Agenda Ready   9/1/2022 In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS   9/13/2022 Final action: 9/13/2022   Adopt a Resolution proclaiming the week of September 25, 2022 through Octob American Institute of Architects (AIA) Architecture Appreciation Week in Santa E   SUPERVISOR WILLIAMS 1. Resolution, 2. Adopted Resolution, 3. Minute Order